Innisfail Saturday 19 October, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Handicap

900 metres $7450

01 Salesman(Trevor Rowe) Quayde Krogh

03 Magnitude Lad(Dean Piccolo) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

04 Dexterous(Stephen Potiris) Mark Elliott
05 Labrusco(Janel Ryan) Ms Rachel
Shred

06 Watch Me Dazzle Em(Leanne Frank R
Ashford) Edwards

07  Sir Roland(Jenny Ball) Amanda
Thomson

BROTHERS LEAGUES CLUB QTIS Maiden Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Badboy Charlie(Ralph Baker) Masayuki Abe

02  Izumi(Roy Chillemi) Wanderson
D'Avila
03 Kensington Fury(Scott Cooper) Shane Pawsey
04 Mashaka(Ralph Baker) Amanda
Thomson
05 Quezmar(Ronald Finch) Pietro Romeo
06 The Frontier(Stephen Robert
Massingham) Thompson
07 Kensington Gold(Trevor Rowe) Nor Yadi
08 Linnet Moon(Stephen Potiris) Mark Elliott
09 Taveuni(Rodney Miller) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
10  Chloe Jade(Trevor Rowe) Quayde Krogh
11 Riverside Kitten(Fred Wieland) Frank R
Edwards
MICALE CABINETS / COL'S VINYL & CANVAS Class B
Handicap
1200 metres $8500
01 Yalanji(Janel Ryan) Robert
Thompson
02 Courageous Chloe(Trevor Rowe) Quayde Krogh
04 Osmond(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

1 CUMIC STEEL / CENTURY CRANES RATINGS BAND 0 - 65

01:20PM

4 59.5
2 55.0

6 55.0
5 55.0

3 55.0

1 55.0

02:00PM 4

2 585
4 585

9 585
8 585

10 58.5
6 58.5

7 56.5
11 56.5
1 56.5

3 54.0
5 54.0

02:40PM
4 615 5

12 59.0
6 58.5

05

06
07

08

09
10
11

12
13

October Storm(Kevin Mearns)

Van Gaal(Fred Wieland)
Snooze Ya Lose(Alwyn Bailey)

Cool Attitude(Jenny Ball)

Mbwali(Trevor Rowe)
Miracles Aplenty(Alwyn Bailey)
Shakuni(Janel Ryan)

Jackoh(Rod Cussons)

(EM)Arnhem Beauty(Renee
Schluenz)

Wanderson
D'Avila
Shane Pawsey

Graham
Watson

Frank R
Edwards

Masayuki Abe
Nor Yadi

Ms Rachel
Shred

Mark Elliott
Pietro Romeo

8

11

CANADIAN CLUB JOHNSTONE RIVER OPEN Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03

04

05
06
07
08
09

10

11
12

CAIRNS HARDWARE TRAINERS CUP BENCHMARK 60

Windmill Lane(Ricky Ludwig)
Space Time(Janel Ryan)

Hidden in Heaven(Leanne
Ashford)

Polar Blast(Janel Ryan)

Platinum Tycoon(Michael Lee)
National Trail(Stephen Potiris)
Desert Cowboy(Trevor Rowe)
Rock Spur(Allan Paterson)
Wallander(Rodney Miller)

RULER(Alex Malliff)

Bold Kingston(Stephen Potiris)
Centro Superior(Sharlee D'Avila)

Handicap

1500 metres

01

02

Oakfield Avenger(George
Tsakissiris)

Lord Archer(Roy Chillemi)

$16500

$8500

Amanda
Thomson

Ms Rachel
Shred

Wanderson
D'Avila

Robert
Thompson
Shane Pawsey
Masayuki Abe
Quayde Krogh
Nor Yadi

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Frank R
Edwards

Mark Elliott
Pietro Romeo

Masayuki Abe

Mark Elliott

03:15PM

9

12

04:00PM

13

12

57.0

56.5
56.0

55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

65.0

59.5

58.5

58.5

58.0
57.5
56.5
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

61.5

61.0

03  Occhilupo(Janel Ryan)

04 Soluminate(Roy Chillemi)
05 Narda Shar(Sharlee D'Avila)

06 VOLTAIC(Rodney Miller)
07 Jimmy Hoffa (NZ)(Stephen
Massingham)

08 Lansala(Trevor Rowe)
09 Power of Divas(Sharlee D'Avila)

10  Celestial Jewel(Stephen Potiris)
11 Drops of Jupiter(Sharlee D'Avila)

12 Inverness Express(Kevin Mearns)

6 COUNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE QUALIFIER / CORAL COAST

FINANCIAL INNISFAIL CUP
2000 metres

01 Calypso Bay (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

02 We Just Love It(Janel Ryan)

$16250

03  Crimson Halo(Roy Chillemi)
05 Level Eight(Olivia Cairns)

06 Hot Saga(Fred Wieland)

07 Bochy(Georgie Bourke)

08 Mustarrid(Olivia Cairns)

09 Arms Race(Trevor Rowe)

10  Set the Bar High(Ross Fransen)

11  Captains Way(Jade Doolan)
12 Barwon(Rodney Miller)

13 (EM)Miazumi(QOlivia Cairns)

Ms Rachel
Shred

Pietro Romeo

Robert
Thompson

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Shane Pawsey

Quayde Krogh
Wanderson
D'Avila

Frank R
Edwards

Graham
Watson

Amanda
Thomson

Ms Rachel
Shred

Robert
Thompson

Masayuki Abe

Graham
Watson

Amanda
Thomson

Pietro Romeo
Mark Elliott
Quayde Krogh
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Frank R
Edwards

15

10

8

60.5

60.5
59.0

59.0

57.5

57.5
57.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

04:40PM

9

12
15

13

14

61.0

56.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




